Grupo 1A 2025 - Feature #5908

Feature # 5905 (New): Etapa lll Desarrollo final y entrega del proyecto

Pruebas finales con usuarios
11/25/2025 11:09 AM - Jhon Alarcéon

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

12/16/2025
12/19/2025
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

12/06/2025

1/1
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